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BSc Business Information Systems 
2BF1 Second Year Timetable – Semester 2 – 2024/25 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

09.00-10.00  

MS221 Advanced Application 
Development II CA242 

 
MS2101 Managing Digital 

Transformation 
Richard Kirwan Theatre 

 
MS4101 Implementing Digital 

Innovation CA111 
 

10.00-11.00  
MS3108 E Business 
Technologies CA243 

MS319 Enterprise Systems     
ENG-3035 

MS4101 Implementing Digital 
Innovation CA111 

 

11.00-12.00  
MS3108 E Business 
Technologies CA243 

MS319 Enterprise Systems 
ENG-3035 

MS3107 Systems Analysis CA243 
AY208 Business Finance I Tutorial 

AMB-1022 Fottrell Theatre 

12.00-13.00 
MA208 Quantitative 

Techniques for Business AC216 
  MS3107 Systems Analysis CA243  

13.00-14.00 
MS2101 Managing Digital 

Transformation 
Ruairi O’Flaherty Theatre 

 
MS3106 Data Networks and 

Communications CA243 
AY208 Business Finance I CSB-

1006 
 

14.00-15.00   
MS3106 Data Networks and 

Communications CA243 
  

15.00-16.00    
MS221 Advanced Application 

Development II Tutorial CA241 

MA208 Quantitative Techniques 
for Business 

AMB-1023 Mairtin O Tnuthail 
Theatre 

16.00-17.00  
MS3109 Advanced 

Database Technologies 
CA118 

MS222 Decision Modelling and 
Analytics CSB-G005 

MS221 Advanced Application 
Development II Tutorial CA241 

 

17.00-18.00  
MS3109 Advanced 

Database Technologies 
CA118 

MS222 Decision Modelling and 
Analytics CSB-G005 

AY208 Business Finance I CSB-
1006 

 

18.00-19.00      
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Room Locations:  

Concourse (Arts/Science) – Ruairi O’Flaherty Theatre / Richard Kirwan Theatre / AC216  

Arts Millennium Building – AMB-1022 Fottrell Theatre / AMB-1023 Mairtin O’Tnuthail Theatre  

Aras Cairnes – CA118 / CA111 / CA242 / CA243  
Computer Science Building – CSB-G005, CSB-1006  

Alice Perry Engineering Building – ENG-3035 
 

 

*Workshops/Tutorials – there will be no workshops/tutorials in week 1 – lecturers will advise on start dates  
 

Code Subject Lecturer Email 

MS222   Decision Modelling and Analytics   
Dr Mona Isazad 
Mashinchi 

mona.isazadmashinchi@universityofgalway.ie  

MS3106   Data Networks and Communications   
Dr Umair ul Hassan 
Dr Sharon Coyle 

Umair.ulhassan@universityofgalway.ie     
Sharon.coyle@universityofgalway.ie   

MS3107   Systems Analysis   Dr Pierangelo Rosati   Pierangelo.rosati@universityofgalway.ie     

MS3108   E-Business Technologies   Dr Murray Scott   Murray.scott@universityofgalway.ie     

MS3109   Advanced Database Technologies   Dr Michael Lang   Michael.lang@universityofgalway.ie     

Optional Modules (choose 5 ECTS) 

AY208   Business Finance I   Dr Rehman Mian  rehmanuddin.mian@universityofgalway.ie  

MA208   Quantitative Techniques for Business   TBC   TBC   

MS2101   Managing Digital Transformation   
Dr Noel Carroll 
Dr Simeon Vidolov  

Noel.carroll@universityofgalway.ie 
Simeon.vidolov@universityofgalway.ie  

MS221   Advanced Application Development II   Mr Neil Keane   Neil.keane@universityofgalway.ie    

MS319   Enterprise Systems   Dr Matthew Ajimati   Matthew.ajimati@universityofgalway.ie     

MS4101   Implementing Digital Innovation   Dr Mahya Ostovar   Mahya.ostovar@universityofgalway.ie     
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